SCOTT M. LAFFIE, CFP®, CLU®



slaffie@laffiefinancial.com



Scott M. Laffie, CFP®, CLU® Partner

The Laffie Financial Group 6800 Jericho Tpke, Suite 202W Syosset, New York 11791 Slaffie@laffiefinancial.com Phone: 516-364-7396

Scott Laffie joined Laffie Financial Group as a partner in 2008. In 2011, Scott earned his Certified Financial Planner® designation upon meeting the rigorous education, examination, experience and ethic requirements. Prior to joining the Laffie Financial Group, Scott worked in public accounting providing tailored financial guidance to clients. Scott earned a Bachelor of Science degree in Finance & Accounting from the Robert H. Smith School of Business at the University of Maryland in 2006. Scott currently resides in Woodbury, New York with his wife and two daughters. Scott enjoys spending time with his family and is an avid golfer and tennis player. He is a passionate supporter of the Multiple Myeloma Foundation.

The Laffie Financial Group 6800 Jericho Turnpike Suite 202W Syosset, New York 11791 Phone: 516-364-7396 Fax: 516-364-6074

Email: info@laffiefinancial.com

www.laffiefinancial.com